Community Christmas Sleigh
Route Details - 2024

Rotary

Frodsham & Helsby

Day| Date Area Route Summary

Wed 27-Nov Sutton Weaver Station Rd, Beech Rd, Cedar Ave, Maple Ave (17.30 start)

Thu 28-Nov Helsby Primrose Ln, Latham Av, Meliden Gr, Linden Dr, Hillview Av, Rydal Gr (17.30
start)

Eri 29-Nov Helsby Robin Hood Ln, The Rock, Sandy Ln, Swireford Rd, Rockfield Dr, Britannia Gardens, Crossland
Terr (17.30 start)
Frodsham Festival

Sat 30-Nov Frodsham

sun 1-Dec Helsby Tesco Supermarket (10.00 - 16.00)
Ship St, Waterside, Hawthorn Rd, Saltworks (1700 start)

Sun 1-Dec Frodsham
Carriage Drive, Orchard Close, Howey Lane, Howey Rise, Netherton Drive, Hillfield, Church

Mon 2-Dec Frodsham Rd, Fieldway. (1730 start)

Tue 3-Dec Frodsham London Road, Whithy Place, Whitehall Place, Churchfields, Ashlands. (1730start)

Wed 4-Dec Helsby Irondish Cl, School Cl, Woodhouse Cl, Sadler Cl, Plovers Ln, Bates Ln, Landscape Dene, Foxhill

Gr, Old Chester Rd, Portland PI, Hale View Rd. (1730 start).

Thu 5-Dec Helsby Vicarage Lane, Smithy Lane, Bank House Lane, Hallastone Road, Rake Lane, Station Avenue,
Crescent Drive, Sandringham Avenue (17.30 start).

Fri 6-Dec Alvanley/Dunham The Paddock, Alvanley Road, Arden Lea, Rake Lane, Talbot Road, Village Road. (17.30 start).
Ho Ho Helsby.

Sat 7-Dec Helsby

Sun 8-Dec Frodsham Morrisons (1000-1600)

Sun 8-Dec Frodsham Marsh Ln, Fountain Ln, Park Ln, Queensway, Kingsway, Princeway. (16.30 start)

- radley Lane, Lansdowne, Springbourne, Royleen Drive, Bracken Way, Overton Drive, Top

Mon 9-Dec Frodsham Bradl L. L. d Springb Royl Dri B k W O Dri T
Road, Hazlehurst Road, Newlands Close (17.30 start)

Tue 10-Dec Frodsham School Lane, Bellemonte Road, Hillside Road, Arran Drive (17.30 start)

Wed 11-Dec Frodsham Quayside, Francis Road, Volunteer Street, Weaver Road/Crescent, Coronation Drive
(17.30start).

Thu 12-Dec Frodsham Fluin Lane, Lime Avenue, The Willows, Beech Avenue, Langdale Way, Penrith, Thirlmere
(17.30 start).

Fri 13-Dec Helsby Lower Robin Hood Lane, Freshmeadow Lane, Queens Drive, Kings Drive, Mountain View,
Parkfield Drive (17.30 start)

Sat 14-Dec Frodsham Morrison’s (1000-1600)

Sat 14-Dec Frodsham Ashton Dr, Clifton Crescent, Riversdale, St Hilda’s, Heyes Crescent (16.30 start)

sun 15-Dec Frodsham Sainsbury’s (1000-1600)

sun 15-Dec Kingsley The Hurst, Top Rd, Hunters Hill, Beech View, Westbrook Rd (1630 start)
Mere’s Edge (17.30 start).

Mon 16-Dec Helsby

Tue 17-Dec Frodsham Townfield Ln, Doric Av, Fairways, Clover Av, Pollard Av, Bickerton Av, Wood side Av,
Rosewood, Greenside (17.30 start)

Wed 18-Dec Frodsham Keswick Drive, Coniston, Grasmere, Ennerdale, Silverdale, Buttermere, Borrowdale. (1730
start).

Sat 21-Dec Frodsham Sainsburys (1000-1600)

sun 22-Dec Helsby Tesco (1000-1600)

See our Facebook Page for any changes / updates and photos of the sleigh out in the community.
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